• Rotation of rack allows for easy access to rear
• Rack can be mounted from 3" to 40" off floor
• Rack frame has 20” depth
• Detachable rack frame allows for off-site equipment integration
• Frame heights range from 15 spaces (26-1/4") to 43 spaces (75-1/4")
• Service stand is quick and simple to install
• Ball bearings allow smooth roll out
• 450 lb. weight capacity with proper weight distribution

US: New Jersey • California • Illinois • Voice: 973-839-1011 Fax: 973-839-1976 • middleatlantic.com
Canada: Ontario • British Columbia • Voice: 613-836-2501 Fax: 613-836-2690 • middleatlantic.ca
MMiiddddllee  AAttllaannttiicc  PPrroodduuccttss
SIDE VIEW
23 [584]
2 [51] min.
recommended
cable
clearance
Specifications for AX-SXR System
Part # Extension Length Frame Depth Millwork Opening Depth
AX-SXR-xx* Replace ‘xx’ with the # of useable rackspaces (15 to 43 spaces) 31 [787] 20 [508] 25-1/2 [648] to 27-1/2 [699] minimum
A B
USEABLE MILLWORK OPENING
HEIGHT HEIGHT
AX-SXR-15* 26-1/4 [667] (15 spaces) 33 [838]
AX-SXR-16* 28 [711] (16 spaces) 34-3/4 [883]
AX-SXR-17* 29-3/4 [756] (17 spaces) 36-1/2 [927]
AX-SXR-18* 31-1/2 [800] (18 spaces) 38-1/4 [972]
AX-SXR-19* 33-1/4 [845] (19 spaces) 40 [1016]
AX-SXR-20* 35 [889] (20 spaces) 41-3/4 [1060]
AX-SXR-21* 36-3/4 [933] (21 spaces) 43-1/2 [1105]
AX-SXR-22* 38-1/2 [978] (22 spaces) 45-1/4 [1149]
AX-SXR-23* 40-1/4 [1022] (23 spaces) 47 [1194]
AX-SXR-24* 42 [1067] (24 spaces) 48-3/4 [1238]
AX-SXR-25* 43-3/4 [1111] (25 spaces) 50-1/2 [1283]
AX-SXR-26* 45-1/2 [1156] (26 spaces) 52-1/4 [1327]
AX-SXR-27* 47-1/4 [1200] (27 spaces) 54 [1372]
AX-SXR-28* 49 [1245] (28 spaces) 55-3/4 [1416]
AX-SXR-29* 50-3/4 [1289] (29 spaces) 57-1/2 [1461]
AX-SXR-30* 52-1/2 [1334] (30 spaces) 59-1/4 [1505]
AX-SXR-31* 54-1/4 [1378] (31 spaces) 61 [1549]
AX-SXR-32* 56 [1422] (32 spaces) 62-3/4 [1594]
AX-SXR-33* 57-3/4 [1467] (33 spaces) 64-1/2 [1638]
AX-SXR-34* 59-1/2 [1511] (34 spaces) 66-1/4 [1683]
AX-SXR-35* 61-1/4 [1556] (35 spaces) 68 [1727]
AX-SXR-36* 63 [1600] (36 spaces) 69-3/4 [1772]
AX-SXR-37* 64-3/4 [1645] (37 spaces) 71-1/2 [1816]
AX-SXR-38* 66-1/2 [1689] (38 spaces) 73-1/4 [1861]
AX-SXR-39* 68-1/4 [1734] (39 spaces) 75 [1905]
AX-SXR-40* 70 [1778] (40 spaces) 76-3/4 [1949]
AX-SXR-41* 71-3/4 [1822] (41 spaces) 78-1/2 [1994]
AX-SXR-42* 73-1/2 [1867] (42 spaces) 80-1/4 [2038]
AX-SXR-43* 75-1/4 [1911] (43 spaces) 82 [2083]
MILLWORK SPECIFICATIONS
1/2 [13] min. , 2-1/2
[66] max. setback
TRACK31 -